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Upcoming Safe Environment Trainings 

2024 – 2025 

 

 

LOCATION  DATE  PRESENTER  LANGUAGE 

St. Angela Merici Parish Thursday, July 18, 2024 
6:30 p.m.  

Natalie 
Espada English 

St. Cecilia Parish Sunday, August 4, 2024 
7:00 p.m. 

Ivette 
Valenzuela Spanish 

St. Cecilia Parish Sunday, August 11, 2024 
7:00 p.m. 

Ivette 
Valenzuela English 

Mission Basilica Parish Wednesday, August 28, 2024 
6:30 p.m. 

Natalie 
Espada English 

St. Anthony Claret Parish Tuesday, September 3, 2024 
7:00 p.m. 

Ivette 
Valenzuela Spanish 

St. Justin Martyr Parish Tuesday, September 3, 2024 
6:30 p.m. 

Sandra 
Gutierrez Spanish 

St. Justin Martyr Parish Wednesday, September 4, 2024, 
6:30 p.m. 

Sandra 
Gutierrez English 

St. Anne Parish, Santa Ana Thursday, September 12, 2024, 
6:30 p.m. 

Ivette 
Valenzuela Spanish 

St. Anne Parish, Santa Ana Thursday, September 26, 2024, 
6:30 p.m. 

Ivette 
Valenzuela English 

Our Lady of La Vang Parish, 
Santa Ana 

Thursday, January 9, 2025 
7:00 p.m. 

Ivette 
Valenzuela Spanish 

St. Irenaeus Parish Monday, January 13, 2025 
7:00 p.m. 

Ivette 
Valenzuela Spanish 

Mission Basilica Parish Wednesday, January 29, 2025 
7:00 p.m. 

Natalie 
Espada English 

Mission Basilica Parish Tuesday, February 18, 2025 
7:00 p.m. 

Sandra 
Gutierrez Spanish 

Holy Trinity Parish Tuesday, April 29, 2025 
6:30 p.m. 

Natalie 
Espada English 

Our Lady of La Vang Parish Wednesday, April 30, 2025 
6:00 p.m. 

Deacon 
David Phan Vietnamese 

    
    
    
    
    


